
 

 

 
 
     
  
 
 
 
               

     

                  

           LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION           

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

1 11BM-A JBAR CO2 S1 

1 08HP-A ISCH S5 MPB 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

1 CHBU 11AC-A JBAR S1 

1 MSCH 08HP-A ISCH MPB 

1 RCOY 11PH-A KBOA M5 

2 MSCH 11HOS-A ISCH M1 

3 MSCH 11HOS-A KBOA M1 

3 RCOY 11MC-A GHAY M5 

 

 

** Yellow Highlight – in lieu 

 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Maths C 2hrs 6 1-3 Function P1. RCOY 

P2. JDEV 

P3. RCOY 

RCOY 

BM 2hrs 14 1-3 CO2 CHBU CHBU 

Hospitality 3 7 1-3 S5 MSCH MSCH 

Chemistry 2hrs 6 4-lunch Function P4. MPIE 

P5. KBOA 

Lunch. KBOA 

KBOA 

Art 1.5hrs 9 4-5 Function 

       

       

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 MMAT 

2 JBAR 

3 CTIM 

4 PGRO 

5 MPIE 

6 MMAT 

Yr 12 EXAMS - Term 4 
2016 

Exam Week 6: Wednesday 9 – Monday 14 November 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
         

                 

 

           LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION           

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

2 08ICT-A MMAT CO1 S5 

6 09GR-A JBAR TTCG S5 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

2 CBUL 11EN-B MGIL M3 

3 RCOY 10SC-A KBOA M5 

4 ISCH 10DT-A JBAR TTC1 

5 ISCH 10DT-A JBAR TTC1 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Physics 3 12 1-3 Function RCOY RCOY 

Creative Arts 1 4 1 Art1 LCER LCER 

ITS 2 8 1-2 CO1 CBUL CBUL 

Drama 30mins 5 3 Hall LCER LCER 

Modern History 1.5hrs 9 4-5 Function P4. MPIE 

P5. DLEO 
DLEO 

Sport & Rec 3 15 4-6 TTCG ISCH ISCH 

       

       

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 MGIL 

2 JDEV 

3 MGIL 

4 KBOA 

5 DPRI 

6 CBUL 
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ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

3 11EN-A MGIL M2 M4 

3 11EN-B JDEV M3 S1 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

3 ASQU 11EN-A MGIL M4 

3 CBUL 11EN-B JDEV S1 

MT2 CBUL Duty MSCH MPB 

4 ASQU 11CA-A MPIE Art1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

English 

(EN-A) 

3 16 1-4 M2 

 

ASQU ASQU 

English 

(EN-B) 

16 M3 CBUL CBUL 

       

       

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 DPRI 

2 DPRI 

3 ISCH 

4 KBOA 

5 MSCH 

6 CHBU 
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CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Maths A 1hr 22 1-2 Function P1. JDEV/DLEO 

P2. MGIL/ISCH 

P3. DPRI 

MGIL 

Maths B 2hrs 21 1-3 

       

       

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 MSCH 

2 ASQU 

3 CBUL 

4 CBUL 

5 LCER 

6 MGIL 


